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Women / XB / A4 XB grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Albert1118
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.250 9.800 9.6009.450 38.100
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Cadence Roberts1119
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.150 9.800 9.5509.250 37.750
2 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Eliza Kate Rikard1117
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.000 9.900 9.4009.225 37.525
3 1 3 4 3 

3 

Cassandra O'Neal1115
Horizon Gymnastics

8.350 9.625 9.2509.200 36.425
8 5 4 5T 4 

4 

Molly Tapio1120
Tapio 

8.600 9.350 9.5008.950 36.400
6T 7 6 3 5 

5 

Madison Scicolone1112
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.650 9.700 9.0009.000 36.350
5 4 5 9T 6 

6 

Emma Brown1121
Twisters OK

8.950 8.700 9.2508.675 35.575
4 11T 8 5T 7 

7 

Ava Hinds1113
Horizon Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 9.2258.775 35.500
6T 10 7 8 8 

8 

Madalynn Sertterh1116
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.150 9.425 8.6758.000 34.250
9 6 12 12 9 

9 

Callie Butler1122
Twisters OK

7.300 9.025 9.2508.600 34.175
12 9 9 5T 10 

10 

Payten Contreras1114
Horizon Gymnastics

7.750 9.050 8.8008.425 34.025
10 8 10 11 11 

11 

Abigail Kelly1111
At The Matinee

7.550 8.700 9.0008.400 33.650
11 11T 11 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / A4 XB grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jalin Gibson1130
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.600 9.850 9.7008.800 37.950
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Anniston Brown1127
Bainbridge 

9.100 9.700 9.5259.050 37.375
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Dhara Patel1128
Bainbridge 

9.025 9.400 9.3759.500 37.300
3 8T 1 5 3 

3 

Lillian Schooley1126
Horizon Gymnastics

8.600 9.525 9.3509.000 36.475
5T 3T 5 6 4 

4 

Morgan Watkins1129
In Flight

8.850 9.450 9.1758.775 36.250
4 7 7 7T 5 

5 

Emily Atherholt1125
Horizon Gymnastics

8.600 9.500 8.9759.125 36.200
5T 5T 2 11 6 

6 

Rebecca Hutchins1133
Olympia Gymnastics

8.400 9.525 9.1009.025 36.050
10 3T 4 10 7 

7 

Leighton Tracy1134
Twisters OK

8.550 9.250 9.4508.550 35.800
7 10 9 3 8 

8 

Ananda Mattei1123
Gym Kidz

8.500 9.400 9.1258.725 35.750
8 8T 8 9 9 

9 

Makayla Clark1132
Olympia Gymnastics

8.450 9.500 9.4008.050 35.400
9 5T 12 4 10 

10 

Lila Sineath1131
Olympia Gymnastics

8.250 9.100 9.1758.325 34.850
11 11 10 7T 11 

11 

Sofia Rosales1124
Gym Kidz

8.050 8.625 8.8508.250 33.775
12 12 11 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 30 - Jul 3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 6/30/2016 6:33:13 PM

Women / XB / A4 XB grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Spriggs1139
East Pasco

9.525 9.675 9.4258.725 37.350
2 4 7T 3 1 

1 

Madison Barkan1143
Diva Gymnastics

9.575 9.750 9.5008.300 37.125
1 1T 11T 1 2 

2 

Anaiah Cone1142
In Flight

9.450 9.700 8.9508.825 36.925
3 3 3T 12 3 

3 

Ella Carter1137
At The Matinee

9.050 9.550 9.2258.700 36.525
4T 5 9 5T 4 

4 

Mallory Bennett1145
Olympia Gymnastics

9.050 9.225 9.4758.750 36.500
4T 7 6 2 5 

5 

Mia Nanita1147
Twisters OK

8.875 9.475 9.1259.000 36.475
7 6 1 8 6 

6 

Heaven Ward1144
Diva Gymnastics

8.675 9.750 9.2258.550 36.200
9 1T 10 5T 7 

7 

McCartney Bell1141
Bainbridge 

8.925 9.125 9.1758.725 35.950
6 9 7T 7 8 

8 

Lucy Simring1138
Gym Kidz

8.700 8.850 9.1008.850 35.500
8 11 2 9T 9 

9 

Shelby Edminson1140
Horizon Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 9.3008.300 34.950
10 12 11T 4 10 

10 

Isabella Muhlhauser1136
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.350 8.900 9.1008.200 34.550
11 10 13 9T 11 

11 

Brooklyn Barnett1146
Olympia Gymnastics

8.100 8.700 8.9008.775 34.475
12 13 5 13 12 

12 

Madelyn Pena1135
At The Matinee

7.200 9.200 9.0758.825 34.300
13 8 3T 11 13 

13 
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Women / XB / A4 XB grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Amour1148
At The Matinee

9.425 9.600 9.5009.225 37.750
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Aleksia Jacoby1156
Diva Gymnastics

9.450 9.575 9.4259.000 37.450
1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Madison Smith1159
Twisters OK

9.050 9.475 9.2259.275 37.025
3 3T 1 5T 3 

3 

Anna Mock1155
Bainbridge 

8.850 9.475 9.4509.100 36.875
4 3T 3 2 4 

4 

Luna Menafacio1151
Gym Kidz

8.800 9.250 8.9008.975 35.925
5T 7T 5 10 5 

5 

Joselyn Shreeve1158
At The Matinee

8.800 9.050 9.2508.625 35.725
5T 11 7T 4 6 

6 

Emmery Carter1152
At The Matinee

8.525 9.400 8.7758.625 35.325
9 5T 7T 11 7 

7 

Katarina Sumaruk1160
Twisters OK

8.650 9.025 9.0508.500 35.225
8 12 9 8 8 

8 

Anna Belyaks1154
Horizon Gymnastics

8.700 9.250 9.2257.850 35.025
7 7T 12 5T 9 

9 

Charlotte Kerschbaum1150
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.100 9.200 8.9258.750 34.975
11 9 6 9 10 

10 

Katelyn Lamphere1157
RAYG Gymnastics

8.300 9.400 8.5508.400 34.650
10 5T 10 12 11 

11 

Skyler Luke1153
Horizon Gymnastics

7.550 9.000 9.2007.600 33.350
12 13 13 7 12 

12 

Kensy Penman1149
At The Matinee

7.300 9.125 8.2008.250 32.875
13 10 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / A4 XB grp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Cress1161
Aspire Kids Sports 

9.525 9.375 9.4758.950 37.325
1 6T 3 2 1 

1 

Rachael Perez Johnson1172
Flips gymnastics

9.050 9.625 9.3509.250 37.275
5 1 1 6T 2 

2 

Keeleigh Johnikin1167
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.150 9.525 9.5758.800 37.050
3T 2* 6T 1 3T

3T

Rachel Creech1164
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

9.200 9.525 9.4008.925 37.050
2 2* 4 3T 3T

3T

Alexis Duplessis1171
Tapio 

8.750 9.500 9.4009.050 36.700
8 4 2 3T 5 

5 

Malia Whitley1163
In Flight

9.150 9.375 9.2758.800 36.600
3T 6T 6T 8 6 

6 

Stella Grace Allen1166
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

8.775 9.325 9.1758.400 35.675
7 9 9T 9 7 

7 

Brianna Jett1168
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.650 9.175 9.4008.400 35.625
9* 10 9T 3T 8T

8T

Emma Bishop1169
Olympia Gymnastics

8.650 9.025 9.0508.900 35.625
9* 12 5 11 8T

8T

Olivia Moses1165
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

9.000 9.350 9.1008.150 35.600
6 8 11 10 10 

10 

Hannah Mchenry1173
At The Matinee

8.450 9.125 9.3508.650 35.575
11 11 8 6T 11 

11 

Oliva Newton1170
Olympia Gymnastics

7.950 9.475 8.8507.750 34.025
12 5 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / A4 XB grp6
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blakelie Brubeck1178
Indiana Gym Nest

9.600 9.300 9.3009.325 37.525
1 6T 1 5T 1 

1 

Savannah Drouin1174
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.350 9.725 9.4508.800 37.325
2 1 10 2 2 

2 

Rachel Watson1175
East Pasco

9.050 9.350 9.5009.150 37.050
3 5 3 1 3 

3 

Abigail Conner1176
East Pasco

8.975 9.300 9.4259.175 36.875
5T 6T 2 3 4 

4 

Ellie Jones1186
Twisters OK

8.950 9.175 9.3759.100 36.600
7 8T 4 4 5 

5 

Caroline Williams1181
GymMasters Gym Acade

8.975 9.425 9.1009.050 36.550
5T 4 5 7 6 

6 

Emma Harris1185
Twisters OK

8.625 9.150 9.3008.875 35.950
8T 10 8 5T 7 

7 

Catlyn Mims1177
East Pasco

9.025 9.175 9.0758.650 35.925
4 8T 11 8T 8 

8 

Olivia Guerrini1180
Clemmons Gymnastics

8.325 9.450 8.9258.950 35.650
11 2T 6 11 9 

9 

Ella Curtis1179
RAYG Gymnastics

8.200 9.450 9.0508.900 35.600
12 2T 7 10 10 

10 

Madison Riggins1182
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

8.400 8.300 9.0758.850 34.625
10 11 9 8T 11 

11 

Skye Morris1183
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.625 7.300 8.6007.675 32.200
8T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / A4 XB grp7
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Davenport1193
East Pasco

9.500 9.400 9.3009.275 37.475
1 7 2T 8 1 

1 

Sydney Jelleberg1188
At The Matinee

9.450 9.425 9.2259.200 37.300
2 5T 4 9T 2 

2 

Brinley Heckermann1198
Varsity Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 9.4009.325 37.225
5 8T 1 4 3 

3 

Maddiso Jelleberg1187
At The Matinee

9.075 9.525 9.5009.050 37.150
6T 2T 6 1 4 

4 

Daphne Scott1192
East Pasco

9.200 9.275 9.4258.875 36.775
4 10 9 3 5 

5 

Madison Sturgeon1197
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

9.075 9.250 9.3509.000 36.675
6T 11 7 6T 6 

6 

Haley Griffin1194
Twisters OK

9.025 9.500 9.3758.725 36.625
8 4 12 5 7 

7 

Mackenzie Bridge1190
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.300 9.550 9.4508.250 36.550
3 1 13 2 8 

8 

Kenna Quattro1195
GymMasters Gym Acade

8.750 9.225 9.1509.275 36.400
10T 12 2T 11T 9 

9 

Breanna Schneider1199
Kids In Motion

8.750 9.350 9.2258.950 36.275
10T 8T 8 9T 10 

10 

Eden Riggs1189
At The Matinee

8.850 9.425 9.1508.825 36.250
9 5T 10 11T 11 

11 

Abagail Walters1196
GymMasters Gym Acade

8.550 9.525 9.0009.100 36.175
13 2T 5 13 12 

12 

Carolina Jusem-Laporte1191
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 9.3508.750 35.900
12 13 11 6T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / A4 XB grp8
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sunina Bissett1205
East Pasco

9.700 9.375 9.2759.225 37.575
1 5T 1 7 1 

1 

Victoria Pena1200
At The Matinee

8.900 9.700 9.5008.950 37.050
7 1 7T 1T 2 

2 

Grace Nick1210
Varsity Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.4009.200 36.950
5 9T 2 3 3 

3 

June Wright1204
East Pasco

9.275 9.375 9.2259.000 36.875
3 5T 5T 9 4 

4 

Brittany Felch1201
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.950 9.625 9.5008.675 36.750
6 2T 11T 1T 5 

5 

Pressley Hoover1203
At The Matinee

9.200 9.500 9.0008.675 36.375
4 4 11T 11T 6 

6 

Emma Barnhart1206
RAYG Gymnastics

8.700 9.250 9.3259.000 36.275
8T 9T 5T 4T 7 

7 

Addie Smith1211
Twisters OK

8.550 9.275 9.3259.100 36.250
10 8 3T 4T 8 

8 

Jasmine Cattell1208
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

8.300 9.625 9.3008.950 36.175
12 2T 7T 6 9T

9T

Caitlin Collins1207
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

8.500 9.325 9.2509.100 36.175
11 7 3T 8 9T

9T

Brooke Butler1202
East Pasco

9.550 8.750 9.0008.700 36.000
2 13 10 11T 11 

11 

Addison Johnson1209
Olympia Gymnastics

8.700 9.250 9.0258.800 35.775
8T 9T 9 10 12 

12 

Natasha Battle1212
Varsity Gymnastics

7.950 8.800 8.7508.275 33.775
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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